
 Florida Quarter Horse Association 

 Member Standings 

12/31/2025 
 Class Horse First Name Last Name #Judges Points 
 

YEARLING MARES 
 COOLPARTYINVITATION ANITA JOHNSON 6 6 
 MJK JAMAICAN SIRPRIZ MELANIE J FIELDING 3 3 
 

TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES 
 IM SO INFACTUATED SUSAN DRAWDY 3 9 
 

THREE-YEAR-OLD MARES 
 NO ROAN FOR YOU WENDY CAPITO- ZERMENO 3 3 
 

AGED MARES 
 RETOUCHED LORI OLSON 7 15 
 NOTHINCOMPARESTOBLUE ADDISON WALLER 4 14 
 WON LAZY INVITATION DARLENE CASEY 4 9 
 JESUS TAKE THE WHEEL MERRY SHARP 4 8 
 EYES SO COOL ANITA JOHNSON 6 6 
 

THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS 
 UNANIMOUS DECISION AMANDA MARTIN-MCHOLLAN 12 20 
 IMA AWESOME COOL KID MELANIE J FIELDING 3 9 
 

AGED GELDINGS 
 INVITED FOR MARTINIS KENNY HOFFMAN 6 18 
 RA LAZY BARTENDER ANNE L PRINCE 4 4 
 

WORKING HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 
 AL BE IN FIRST CLASS ADDISON HARR 10 52 
 MR GOODY TOO SHOES CAROLINE FRENCH CAMPBELL 5 18 
 ZANE GRAY ISABELLA AGLIANO 3 10 
 CHIPPED AND GOOD MELISSA HENDRIX 2 3 
 

RANCH TRAIL 
 SILVERANDSMOKE DEBBIE KUFFER 14 93 
 ICE SPICE MADISON  RAFACZ 6 49 
 WHIZ LIKE FLINN RANDI STOCKDILL 8 35 
 WHIZENBOONSMAL MADISON  RAFACZ 4 23 
 

WORKING WESTERN RAIL 
 CHICS LOVETT SUZAN HUNT 5 10 
 LOVING HIM IS RED BRANDY  HALLADAY 3 4 
 CHIPPED AND GOOD MELISSA HENDRIX 2 4 
 

REINING 
 TR DUN MAGIC SARAH MCMAHON 3 15 
 WHIZENBOONSMAL MADISON  RAFACZ 3 9 
 DUNNIT THIS WAY KAYLEE MUGLACH 3 6 
 

\WESTERN RIDING - GREEN 
 THREE POINT WON FOUR NATHALIE MATHERS 6 40 
 

 

 

 



WESTERN RIDING  
 THREE POINT WON FOUR NATHALIE MATHERS 3 23 
 SCANDALESS HAYLEE  MARTIN 3 10  
  

TRAIL - GREEN 
 SOUTHERN RIP KAREN G NICHOLS 15 84 
 BORN TO BE KISSED MARSHA AVERA 7 35 

 KISS MY GRITS AGIN PATSY ANN GEIER 12 35 

 UF ONE MAN BAND CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER 2 24 

 ILL B RV RADICAL TOO KRISTIN ROBERTS 10 21 
 KUSTOM MADE MEGAN M HAWKINS 4 20 
 NO ROAN FOR YOU WENDY CAPITO- ZERMENO 7 13 
 BLU MY INVESTMENT SHIRLEY BISHOP-TERRELL 4 12 
 

JUNIOR TRAIL 
 HEZA SLOW BURN CHERYL WALLSCHLAGER 14 29  
 NO ROAN FOR YOU WENDY CAPITO- ZERMENO 7 10 

 BLU MY INVESTMENT SHIRLEY BISHOP-TERRELL 1 9 
 

SENIOR TRAIL 
 SITTIN ON MY LAZYBOY JEANETTE EVANS 9 43 
 BORN TO BE KISSED MARSHA AVERA 7 33 
 MADE BY THE MOONLITE MADALINE CRAWFORD 14 33 
 HOT FOR MARTINIS VICKIE A JOHNSON 16 31 

 JESUS TAKE THE WHEEL MERRY SHARP 2 26 
 LADIES LUV OUTLAWS KELLY  WIETSMA 4 20  
 A BLAZING LOPER AMANDA MARTIN-MCHOLLAN 4 8 
 HAPPENS LIKE THIS GAIL P BROWN 2 5  
 

JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE 
 INVITED FOR MARTINIS KENNY HOFFMAN 6 25 
 STAYY IN UR LANE MAYA DOUGLAS 3 14  
 MAKIN GOOD MONEY MERRY SHARP 2 7  
 MY DADDYS BROKE KATHRYN K TURNER 2 4 
 

WESTERN PLEASURE - GREEN 
 HAPPENS LIKE THIS GAIL P BROWN 8 36 
 SST MAGIC MIKE HAYLEE  MARTIN 4 18 
 BIBIDY BOBIDY BOO MRS KENDALL WOLFORD 3 14 
 MADE OF HOPE LISA OAS 3 13 
 THE DONNY DIFFERENCE MERRY SHARP 3 13 
 DIME STORE COWGURL LAURA NIGELS 3 11 
 MAKIN GOOD MONEY MERRY SHARP 2 8 
 BLU MY INVESTMENT SHIRLEY BISHOP-TERRELL 3 7 
 

SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE 
 A LAZY HOLIDAY LIZ BAKER 8 64 

 SITTIN ON MY LAZYBOY JEANETTE EVANS 6 31 
 HAPPENS LIKE THIS GAIL P BROWN 5 25 

 JESUS TAKE THE WHEEL MERRY SHARP 4 11 
 THE DONNY DIFFERENCE MERRY SHARP 3 9 
 THE AL CAPONE MRS KENDALL WOLFORD 3 8 

 BIBIDY BOBIDY BOO MRS KENDALL WOLFORD 6 6 

 

RANCH RIDING - GREEN 
 DAYTONA FIVE HUNDRED DEBBIE KUFFER 12 156 
 MANN IN THA MIRROR SHANNON RAFACZ 7 37 
 WHIZ LIKE FLINN RANDI STOCKDILL 6 10 
 TR DUN MAGIC SARAH MCMAHON 7 9 
 LOVING HIM IS RED BRANDY  HALLADAY 7 7 
 DUNNIT THIS WAY KAYLEE MUGLACH 3 6 



 

JUNIOR RANCH RIDING 
 DAYTONA FIVE HUNDRED DEBBIE KUFFER 12 121 
 SILVERANDSMOKE DEBBIE KUFFER 14 61 
 ICE SPICE MADISON  RAFACZ 6 58 
 MANN IN THA MIRROR SHANNON RAFACZ 3 11 

 WHIZ LIKE FLINN RANDI STOCKDILL 1 7 
 

SENIOR RANCH RIDING 
 WHIZENBOONSMAL MADISON  RAFACZ 15 44 

 CHICS LOVETT SUZAN HUNT 5 9  
 FANTASIZE THIS CHIC JILL NICOLE SMITH 1 2 

 

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - GREEN 
 MADE OF HOPE LISA OAS 14 55 
 SPEAKEASYY AMANDA SMITH 4 30 
 NAH HONEY IM GOOD KATHERINE SCOTT 3 11 
 BLAZING HOT FORTUNE BARBARA STOIA 2 11 
 SHEZ ALL DIVA ASHLEY BRITT 3 6 
 BEST MESS N A DRESS DAWN DESANTIS 3 4 
 UNANIMOUS DECISION AMANDA MARTIN-MCHOLLAN 2 3 
 

JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 
 JUS BE GOOD AMANDA SMITH 10 76 
 INVITED FOR MARTINIS KENNY HOFFMAN 3 13 
 MADE OF HOPE LISA OAS 3 13 
 PENNYFORURTHOUGHTS CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER 3 10 
 CMON N TAKE A RIDE LAYLA DELVECCHIO 3 5 
 MY DADDYS BROKE KATHRYN K TURNER 3 4 
 

SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 
 THE IRONS HOT CHEYENNE AUGSBURGER 14 93 
 WHAT DOES IT MATTER LIZ BAKER 8 49 
 THE AL CAPONE MRS KENDALL WOLFORD 7 14 
 BLOO HOO GALE REMINGTON 3 13 
 ATOUCH OF EXCELLENCE PATTY BARRETT 3 5 

 MOB WIIFE BELLA VASS 2 2 

 
WORKING HUNTER - 1ST YEAR (GREEN) 
 MR GOODY TOO SHOES CAROLINE FRENCH CAMPBELL 16 119 
 AL BE IN FIRST CLASS ADDISON HARR 8 58 
 MOXIE ON LOCK DOWN MICHELLE CALDWELL 6 37 
 SKETCHIE SITUATIONS LINDA KEEVER 4 35 
 CHIPPED AND GOOD MELISSA HENDRIX 4 19 
 

JUNIOR WORKING HUNTER 
 SKETCHIE SITUATIONS LINDA KEEVER 13 48 
 

SENIOR WORKING HUNTER 
 ZANE GRAY ISABELLA AGLIANO 4 33 
 CHIPPED AND GOOD MELISSA HENDRIX 6 30 
 

PROGRESSIVE WORKING HUNTER 
 SKETCHIE SITUATIONS LINDA KEEVER 10 75 
 CHIPPED AND GOOD MELISSA HENDRIX 6 48 
 SAMOAN ART BROOKLYN BAKER 6 30 
 UF A REASON TO MOVE JOELY W DELVECCHIO 8 14 
 

HUNTER HACK - GREEN 
 MR GOODY TOO SHOES CAROLINE FRENCH CAMPBELL 16 111 
 MOB WIIFE BELLA VASS 6 18 



 CHIPPED AND GOOD MELISSA HENDRIX 8 16 
 

JUNIOR HUNTER HACK 
 SKETCHIE SITUATIONS LINDA KEEVER 13 44 
 AL BE IN FIRST CLASS ADDISON HARR 4 7 
 

SENIOR HUNTER HACK 
 SAMOAN ART BROOKLYN BAKER 3 19 

 MOB WIIFE BELLA VASS 4 17 

 CHIPPED AND GOOD MELISSA HENDRIX 4 16 
 ZANE GRAY ISABELLA AGLIANO 3 12 
 DERBY KRUZER VICTORIA RALEIGH 3 11 
 

PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 
 NO ROAN FOR YOU WENDY CAPITO- ZERMENO 7 24 
 BORN TO BE KISSED MARSHA AVERA 10 13 
 BIBIDY BOBIDY BOO MRS KENDALL WOLFORD 3 6 
 NAH HONEY IM GOOD KATHERINE SCOTT 3 4 
 

PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 
 INVITED FOR MARTINIS KENNY HOFFMAN 14 69 
 LOVING HIM IS RED BRANDY  HALLADAY 12 54 
 BLOO HOO GALE REMINGTON 6 16 
 WHATA GAME CHANGER REBECCA MATTHESEN 8 14 
 ATOUCH OF EXCELLENCE PATTY BARRETT 6 7 
 HOT FOR MARTINIS VICKIE A JOHNSON 3 7 
 THE AL CAPONE MRS KENDALL WOLFORD 3 6 
 TR DUN MAGIC SARAH MCMAHON 4 6 
 HAPPENS LIKE THIS GAIL P BROWN 4 6 
 

VRH RANCH RIDING 
 WHIZ LIKE FLINN RANDI STOCKDILL 11 55 
 FANTASIZE THIS CHIC JILL NICOLE SMITH 11 40 
 TF ELECTRIC ROOSTER TRENT FERREIR 4 35 
 

VRH RANCH TRAIL 
 FANTASIZE THIS CHIC JILL NICOLE SMITH 11 101 
 WHIZ LIKE FLINN RANDI STOCKDILL 11 68 
 SILVERANDSMOKE DEBBIE KUFFER 6 41 
 TF ELECTRIC ROOSTER TRENT FERREIR 4 2 
 MR PEPPY SAN POCO CLARICE BEAN 1 1 
 

VRH RANCH CUTTING 
 SJR STARLIT CAT MEGHAN RINDA 1 9 
 FANTASIZE THIS CHIC JILL NICOLE SMITH 2 6 
 WHIZ LIKE FLINN RANDI STOCKDILL 5 2 
 

VRH WORKING RANCH HORSE 
 WHIZ LIKE FLINN RANDI STOCKDILL 5 11 
 TF ELECTRIC ROOSTER TRENT FERREIR 3 9 
 FANTASIZE THIS CHIC JILL NICOLE SMITH 2 4 
 

VRH RANCH REINING 
 WHIZ LIKE FLINN RANDI STOCKDILL 5 46 
 SILVERANDSMOKE DEBBIE KUFFER 6 29 
 TF ELECTRIC ROOSTER TRENT FERREIR 4 1 
 

 

VRH RANCH CONFORMATION 
 FANTASIZE THIS CHIC JILL NICOLE SMITH 8 32 
 WHIZ LIKE FLINN RANDI STOCKDILL 5 16 


